
First Last Organization Email Phone Address City State Zip Code
Brian Campbell Consigli Construction campbri12@gmail.com 207-754-0820 185 Main Street Canton Maine 04221
Bryan O'Connor Santa Buckley Energy, Inc. oconnorb@santaenergy.com 203-362-3332 154 Admiral Steet Bridgeport Connecticut 06605
William R. Heil SMRT Architects and Engineers wheil@smrtinc.com 207-233-4307 144 Fore St., PO Box 618 Portland Maine 04104
Jim Berry DPR Construction JimBe@dpr.com 508-944-6969 150 Cambridge Park Drive, Suite 102 Cambridge Massachusetts 02140
Preston Hunter Eckman Construction hunterp@eckmanconstruction.com 603-792-1227 84 Palomino Lane Bedford New Hampshire 03110
Thomas Broido ATC Group Services LLC tom.broido@atcgs.com 802-862-1980 171 Commerce Street, PO Box 1486 Williston Vermont 05495
Ryan MacLean New England Applied Products rmaclean@neappliedproducts.com 207-747-7537 41 Belfield Street Portland Maine 04103
Ricky Houde Notifier by Honeywell ricky.houde@honeywell.com 603-315-0318 20 Corliss Drive Weare New Hampshire 03281
Jennifer Lin Linea 5 Inc jlin@linea5.com 617-723 8808 195 State Street Boston Massachusetts 02142
Kurt Scheeren BR+A Consulting Engineers kjs@brplusa.com 617-925-8266 10 Guest St, 4th Floor Boston Massachusetts 02135
Scott Harrington Trojan Energy Systems Sharrington@trojanenergy.com 802-734-4294 2790 6th Avenue Troy New York 12180
John Coughlin Brand Services jcoughlin@brand-svc.com 860-388-7494 39 Kings Hwy., Suite A Gales Ferry Connecticut 06335
Robert DiCarlo Seaman DiCarlo General Contractors, Inc barbara@seamandicarlo.com 508-435-4099 65 south st. Suite 102 Hopkinton Massachusetts 01748
Albert Puggi TPC Systems albert.puggi@tpcsystems.com 203-615-3103 261 Pepe's Farm Road Milford Connecticut 06460
Bob Reals Liberty Utilities mlheureux@resilientbuildingsgroup.com 603-327-5905 15 Buttrick Road Londonderry New Hampshire 03053
Nate Berry Consigli Construction Co. nberry@consigli.com 72 Sumner St Milford Massachusetts 01757
Stanley Hunter Colliers International stanley.hunter@colliers.com 203-536-8754 5 Cabot Road Medford Massachusetts 02155
Justin Powers Chapman Construction/Design justinp@chap-con.com 603-413-7778 8025 South Willow Street Manchester New Hampshire 03103
Robert Greene Cianbro Corporation rgreene@cianbro.com 207-553-2712 60 Cassidy Point Drive Portland Maine 04102
Joshua Robbins Pevco Pneumatic Tube Systems jrobbins@pevco.com 443-857-6305 1401 Tangier Drive Baltimore Maryland 21220
Diane Donaghey Steffian Bradley Architects dianed@steffian.com 617-750-4628 88 Black Falcon Avenue, East Lobby, S. 353 Boston Massachusetts 02210
Jason Butler Fitzemeyer & Tocci Associates, Inc. jbutler@f-t.com 781-481-0210 300 Unicorn Park Drive, 5th floor Woburn MA 01801
Charles Fogg Northeast Firestopping Solutions charlesf@nefirestop.com 207-282-4136 19 Industrial Park Road Saco Maine 04072
Clif Greim Harriman Associates cgreim@harriman.com 207-784-5100 46 Harriman Drive Auburn Maine 04210
Peter Hoekstra Peniel Environmental Phoekstra@penielenv.com 603-490-8489 778 Elm Street Suite C Milford New Hampshire 03055
Chris Lynch Code Red Consultants Chrisl@crcfire.com 617-763-8453 154 Turnpike Road, Suite 200 Southborough Massachusetts 01772
Kevin Caron Archoustics-Northeast KCaron@archoustics-northeast.com 617-918-7811 6 East Capitol St Methuen Massachusetts 01844
Kirsten Buchanan Environmental Health & Engineering, Inc. kbuchanan@eheinc.com 781-247-4300 180 Wells Avenue Newton Massachusetts 02459
Craig Polleys Patcraft Commercial Flooring craig.polleys@patcraft.com 781-389-2853 75 Pudding Brook Dr. Pembroke Massachusetts 02359
Sharon Jozokos Columbia Construction Sjozokos@columbiacc.com 978-273-1510 100 Riverpark Drive North Reading Massachusetts 01864
Chet Camoscio Manufacturers Reps Inc chet@mfrs-reps.com 978-505-1103 15 Durant Rd Wellesley Massachusetts 02482
Ernie Glynn Trakref Inc. tatwood@trakref.com 508-667-0601 501 Union Street Nashville TN 37219
Steve Hassell Shawmut Design & Constuction shassell1@shawmut.com 617-622-7310 560 Harrison Avenue Boston Massachusetts 02118
Scott Kelly RM Clack Associates skelly@rmclark.com 207-232-6801 221 East Main St. Milford Massachusetts 01757
James D. Bell Moser Pilon Nelson Architects LLC jbell@mpn-arch.com 860-563-6164 30 Jordan Lane Wethersfield Connecticut 06109
Eric Robinson CME erobinson@cmecorp.com 401-732-9150 1206 Jefferson Blvd Warwick Rhode Island 02886
William Cratty CPower william.cratty@cpowerenergymanagement.com 203-262-9444 1001 Fleet Street Baltimore Maryland 21202
Jocelyn Boothe WBRC Architects/Engineers jocelyn.boothe@wbrcae.com 207-828-4511 30 Danforth Street Portland Maine 04101
Paul Sullivan R.W. Sullivan pds@rwsullivan.com 617-337-9300 529 Main Street Boston Massachusetts 02129
Septima Maclaurin Chapman Construction TimaM@chap-con.com 617-651-2268 84 Winchester Street Newton Massachusetts 02461
Peter Nelson Simpson Gumpertz & Heger penelson@sgh.com 781-907-9204 41 Seyon St., Building 1-500 Waltham MA 02453
Ben Mannisto Phoenix Data Systems, Inc. phoenix@goaims.com 800-541-2467 28588 Northwestern Hwy. Southfield Michigan 48034
Philip Meyer Consigli Construction Co. pmeyer@consigli.com 207-312-3767 15 Franklin St. Portland Maine 04101
Gregory Burgess SMRT Architects and Engineers gburgess@smrtinc.com 207-772-3846 144 Fore Street Portland Maine 04104
Rick Grambo Pritchard Brown rgrambo@pritchardbrown.com 443-956-7532 6501 Erdman Ave Baltimore Maryland 21205
David Gill REOS & Ryan Medical davegill@reosmedical.com 508-30-8338 1662 Post Road Bldg C Wells Maine 04090
Dennis Francoeur RPF Environmental, Inc. DennisF@airpf.com 603-942-5432 320 First NH Turnpike Northwood New Hampshire 03261
Caitlyn Angelini AKF Group cangelini@akfgroup.com 617-737 1111 99 Bedford Street Boston Massachusetts 02111
Carl Nelson Code Red Consultants carln@crcfire.com 617-500-4512 154 Turnpike Road, Suite 200 Southborough Massachusetts 01772
Carolyn Hickey Dellbrook |JKS chickey@dellbrookjks.com 617-834-8590 859 Willard St. Quincy Massachusetts 02169
John Stark Russelectric Inc. jstark@russelectric.com 781-749-6000 99 Industrial Park Road Hingham Massachusetts 02043
Maria Tatarczuk Limbach Company maria.tatarczuk@limbachinc.com 781-771-7150 46 Jonspin Road Wilmington Massachusetts 01887
David Neal, AIA, ACHA The S/L/A/M Collaborative, Inc. neal@slamcoll.com 860-657-8077 80 Glastonbury Blvd. Glastonbury Connecticut 06033
Charles Cochrane Cochrane Ventilation, Inc. admin@cochraneventilation.com 978-658-4341 220 Ballardvale Street Suite H Wilmington Massachusetts 01887



Stephen Jones Building Envelope Specialists, Inc. sjones@building-envelope-specialists.net 207-649-6810 1 Madison Street South Portland Maine 04106
Shaine Grogan Jensen Hughes sgrogan@jensenhughes.com 508-620-8900 1661 Worcester Road Framingham Massachusetts 01701
Susan Labas van Zelm Heywood & Shadford Inc slabas@vanzelm.com 860-284-5064 10 Talcott Notch Farmington Connecticut 06032
Bob Delagrange Hoffmann Architects, Inc. r.delagrange@hoffarch.com 203-239-6660 2321 Whitney Avenue Hamden Connecticut 06518
John Mulcahy STRUCTURAL jmulcahy@structural.net 203-269-7552 15 Edgemont Ave. Cumberland Rhode Island 02864
Timothy Kostuk Whiting-Turner tim.kostuk@whiting-turner.com 203-538-6027 2 Enterprise Drive, Suite 504 Shelton Connecticut 06484
Richard Borrelli WBRC Architects/Engineers richard.borrelli@wbrcae.com 207-828-4511 30 Danforth Street Portland Maine 04101
Lennon Peake Koffel Associates, Inc lpeake@koffel.com 410-750-2246 8815 Centre Park Dr, Suite 200 Columbia Maryland 21045
Derek Leclerc STV | DPM derek.leclerc@stvinc.com 617-716-9013 300 Washington Street Newton Massachusetts 02458
rob alix Siemens Industry, Inc robert.alix@siemens.com 781-375-6995 85 John Road Canton MA 02021
Jeffrey Cichonski BVH Integrated Services, P.C. jeffc@bvhis.com 860-286-9171 206 West Newberry Road Bloomfield Connecticut 06002
Melissa Roy Tecton Architects melissar@tectonarchitects.com 860-808-4477 One Hartford Square West (146 Wyllys Street) Hartford Connecticut 06106
Paul Scordato Competitive Energy Services pscordato@competitive-energy.com 207-772-6190 148 Middle Street, Suite 500 Portland Maine 04101
Patricia Healey Barr & Barr, Inc. phealey@barrandbarr.com 413-739-6257 32 Hampden Street Springfield Massachusetts 01103
Ryan Hamilton C.E. Floyd Company, Inc. rhamilton@cefloyd.com 508-250-4124 135 South Road Bedford Massachusetts 01730
Brian Oberg Bohler Engineering boberg@bohlereng.com 508-309-8415 352 Turnpike Road Southborough Massachusetts 01772
Karen Noenickx Gale Associates, Inc. ken@gainc.com 781-335 6465 163 Libbey Pkwy Weymouth Massachusetts 02189
Eric Hayston American Plant Maintenance DKeefe@apmnortheast.com 781-281-2420 256 West Cummings Park Woburn Massachusetts 01801
Matt Wheeler Fitzemeyer & Tocci Associates, Inc. jbutler@f-t.com 781-858-9109 300 Unicorn Park Drive, 5th floor Woburn Massachusetts 01801
Marc Bronstein SIGNET Electronic Systems, Inc. linda.anderson@signetgroup.net 781-871-5888 90 Longwater Drive Norwell Massachusetts 02061
Edward Stewart Gale Associates, Inc ejs@gainc.com 800-659-4753 163 Libbey Industrial Parkway Weymouth Massachusetts 02189
Cathy DeFrances Fuss & O'Neill Inc. cdefrances@fando.com 860-646-2469 146 Hartford Rd Manchester Connecticut 06040
Kevin Stetson Sanborn Head & Associates, Inc. kstetson@sanbornhead.com 978-392-0900 1 Technology Park Drive Westford MA 01886
Eric Greene Humanscale egreene@humanscale.com 781-234-5982 34 Farnsworth Street Boston Massachusetts 02210
Steven Jalowiec, PE Hospital Energy sjalowiec@hospitalenergy.com 203-228-3480 61 Academy Hill Rd Derby Connecticut 06418
Chad Whalen Consigli Construction Co., Inc. cwhalen@consigli.com 207-773-3000 15 Franklin Street Portland Maine 04101
Robert J Favali DuBois & King, Inc rfavali@dubois-king.com 802-878-7661 6 Green Tree Drive South Burlington Vermont 05301
Jennifer Space n|e|m|d architects, inc. jennifers@nemd.com 401-435-3532 1 Virginia Ave. Providence Rhode Island 02905
Ryan Lemire Temporary Wall Systems lemire@tempwallsystems.com 603-315-8842 PO Box 175 Windham NH 03087
Scott McGee Milton Cat scott_mcgee@miltoncat.com 603-860-8151 101 Quarry Drive Milford Massachusetts 01757
Thomas Tsaros Fitzemeyer & Tocci Associates, Inc. ttsaros@f-t.com 781-481-0210 300 Unicorn Park Drive Woburn Massachusetts 01801
Brenda Wall van Zelm Heywood & Shadford Inc bwall@vanzelm.com 860-284-5064 10 Talcott Notch Rd Farmington Connecticut 06032
Michael Cimadon TPC Systems mcimadon@tpcsystems.com 860-589-9217 61 Posa Drive Bristol Connecticut 06010
Wayne Kilburn Tormax Automatics wkilburn@tormaxusa.com 210-844-6724 12859 Wetmore Road San Antonio Texas 78247
Seth Adams Dellbrook JK Scanlan Company sadams@dellbrookjks.com 508-540 6226 15 Research Rd East Falmouth Massachusetts 02536
Drew Carter RPF Environmental, Inc. drew@airpf.com 603-942-5432 320 First NH Turnpike Northwood New Hampshire 03261
Jason Grinacoff Chapman Construction/Design jasong@chap-con.com 617-630-8408 84 Winchester Street Newton Massachusetts 02461
Thomas Kelly Russelectric Inc. tkelly@russelectric.com 781-254-5821 99 Industrial Park Rd. Hingham Massachusetts 02043
Jill Papagni BOND Brothers, Inc jpapagni@bondbrothers.com 781-580-9017 10 Cabot Road, Suite 306 Medford Massachusetts 02155
Katrina Valenti AQUIS kvalenti@aquissolutions.com 860-538-1637 17 Fountain Street West Warwick Rhode Island 02893
Heather Burr Carey ARS Restoration Specialists heather@arsserv.com 877-461-1111 1 Rebel Road, #3 Hudson New Hampshire 03051
Bill Epp JACA Architects Inc bille@jacaarchitects.com 617-769-6300 9 Billings Road North Quincy Massachusetts 02171
Matt Bluette JACA Architects mattb@jacaarchitects.com 617-769-6300 9 Billings Road North Quincy Massachusetts 02171
Annie Rotondi Whiting-Turner annie.rotondi@whiting-turner.com 508-294-2992 1 Speen Street Framingham Massachusetts 17110
Jack Mackin Multivista MA j.mackin@multivista.com 617-913-6423 379 Elliot Street Suite 110H Newton Massachusetts 01760
Joseph Beadle Senior Fire and Emergency Management Consultant joseph.beadle@jensenhughes.com 860-601-2896 31 Cooke Street Plainville Connecticut 06062
Mike Walsh Bond Brothers mwalsh@bondbrothers.com 617-222-0513 10 Cabot Road, Suite 306 Medford Massachusetts 02155
Kimberly Silvestri Bond Brothers Inc ksilvestri@bondbrothers.com 401-429-0810 1 Cedar Street Providence Rhode Island 02903
Stephen Montibello BR+A Consulting Engineers smontibello@brplusa.com 617-925-8302 10 Guest Street Boston Massachusetts 02135
Maureen Dobbins Hoffmann Architects, Inc m.dobbins@hoffarch.com 203-239-6660 2321 Whitney Ave Hamden Connecticut 06518
Chris-Philip Onofrio Langan Engineering conofrio@langan.com 203-627-8265 555 Long Wharf Dr New Haven Connecticut 06511
William Pogar WBRC Architects/Engineers will.pogar@wbrcae.com 207-828-4511 30 Danforth Street, Suite 306 Portland Maine 04101
Stephen P. Rizzo Synergy Consultants, Inc srizzo@synergyconsultants.net 508-273-2320 332 Main Street, 1st Floor Wareham Massachusetts 02571
Adam Wagner Market Square Architects PLLC awagner@marketsquarearchitects.com 603-501-0202 104 Congress Street Portsmouth New Hampshire 03801
Michael Benjamin Bard, Rao + Athanas Consulting Eningeers, LLC mb@brplusa.com 617-254-0016 10 Guest Street Boston Massachusetts 02135



Thomas Ouellet Filter Sales & Services, Inc touellet@filtersales.com 781-272-0060 15 Adams St Burlington Massachusetts 01803
Jerry B. Alverson BVH Integrated Services, PC jerrya@bvhis.com 860-286-9171 206 West Newberry Road Bloomfield Connecticut 06002
Ben Brown Fulcrum Associates bbrown@fulcrum-nh.com 860-716-0172 5 Tech Circle Amherst New Hampshire 03031
Bede Wellford Viessmann Manufacturing Company (U.S.), Inc. wefb@viessmann.com 207-956-2799 138 Bear Pond Road Turner Maine 04282
Roger Francoeur RPF Environmental, Inc. RogerF@airpf.com 603-942-5432 320 First NH Turnpike Northwood New Hampshire 03261
Matthew Davy Arup matt.davy@arup.com 617-349-9237 60 State Street Boston Massachusetts 02109
Lawrence Carpenter Timberline Construction hamrnnail@aol.com 617-828-3266 300 Pine Street Canton Massachusetts 02021
Sean Keleher American Plant Maintenance LLC SLuangoudom@apmnortheast.com 781-281-2420 256 West Cummings Park Woburn Massachusetts 01801
Brett Moore Cochrane Ventilation, Inc. bmoore@cochraneventilation.com 800-974-9055 220 Ballardvale Stree; Suite H Wilmington Massachusetts 01887
Lisa O'Brien-Hebert Dec-Tam, Inc. lhebert@dectam.com 978-470-2860 50 Concord St. North Reading Massachusetts 01864
Timothy King G. Greene Construction Co., Inc. tking@ggreene.com 617-846-5464 240 Lincoln Street Allston Massachusetts 02134
Lisa Wilder Kimball lisa.wilder@kimball.com 812-351-2977 21 Wellington Way Amston Connecticut 06231
Ronda Paradis Suffolk Rparadis@suffolk.com 857-301-4991 65 Allerton Street Boston Massachusetts 02119
Justin Pruse ARC Document Solutions Justin.pruse@e-arc.com 862-448-0953 1500 Washington St Hoboken New Jersey 07030
Andrew Potts Suffolk Construction apotts@suffolk.com 617-293-7576 65 Allerton Street Boston Massachusetts 02119
Shawn Havalotti BELFOR Property Restoration Shawn.Havalotti@us.belfor.com 3 Bud Way ST 24 Nashua NH 03063


